otherwise addressed by this chapter, or contrary to state law. 

(2) The following standards shall also apply: 

(A) Floorspace. 

(i) The total area of floorspace of an attached accessory dwelling unit shall not 
exceed fifty (50) percent of the proposed or existing primary dwelling living 
area or one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet, whichever is less 
unit.  For a new construction primary dwelling unit, an attached 
accessory dwelling unit shall not exceed eight hundred fifty (850) 
square feet for a zero to one bedroom unit, or one thousand (1,000) 
square feet for a two or more-bedroom unit. 

(ii) The total area of floorspace of a detached accessory dwelling unit shall not 
exceed one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet. 

(iii) The minimum floorspace requirements shall allow an efficiency unit, as 
defined in Health and Safety Code Section 17958.1. 

(B) Setbacks. 
(i) Front yard setbacks shall comply with the requirement of the zone in which 

the accessory dwelling unit is to be located, unless doing so would prohibit

[...]

same location and to the same dimensions as an existing structure. 

(2) Except for those circumstances described in section (Cc)(1) above, for units eight 
hundred (800) square feet or less, the setback for side and rear lot lines shall be four feet. 
For units eight hundred and one (801) square feet and larger, the side and rear set back 
shall be the same as set forth in the applicable single-family residential zone or 
applicable specific plan designation. The front setback shall be as set forth in the single- 
family residential zone or applicable single family residential specific plan designation.